
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIME LEE MONEY 1 Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 04/09/2020, R3, M 2M 2M 1M M1/3D. Campbell 470586 18/0304

 2 DANDY DALE 1 Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 06/09/2020, R9, M 2M 2M 7M M1/2S. Hazlett 472107 19/0230

 3 REALLY FAST LOVE Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 04/09/2020, R3, M 3M 5P 2M M1/1R. Matic 474828 23/0206

 4 FONTEZZA Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 1P M2/1/3J. Chapman 477432 14/0314

 5 SANDAVE STORM Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R4, P 5P 2P 3M M2/2/2R. Kidd 476618 8/0203

 6 CHAMPNESS ROAD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 7P M2/1/1P. Daly 472112 15/0157

 7 SASSY SLYDER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R10, P 7P 5M 5M M3/1B. Williamson 478417 9/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA DANIEL Last start placegetter BUL, 08/09/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4M. Gatt 529687 1/0161

 2 DERRY EXPRESS Last start Provincial winner GBN, 04/09/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3J. Lord 529666 2/1210

 3 BUMPY JOHNSON Last start Provincial winner BUL, 25/08/2020, R7, P 1P 7P 8P 5/4T. Craig 527316 2/0149

 4 SECRET ALIBI Weighted points score WPK, 05/09/2020, R2, C 4C 4P 4P 5/3S. Ngurah 508233 2/1178

 5 WOMEN IN UNIFORM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/09/2020, R8, P 3P 8C 3P 5/4A. Wade 499360 2/0132

 6 GRUMPY VIXEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 525616 1/0123

 7 MAJESTIC BEAUTY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4J. Brown 508480 2/0111

 8 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522228 1/0102

 9 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2020, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/098

 10 NITRO BOOM 1 Weighted points score BAT, 07/09/2020, R4, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4M. Murphy 522064 1/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P NG 472 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNREAL ETHICS Grade order Grade 1 3C 2C 1C 1/3D. Smith 498958 12/11464

 2 SHIMA SHINE Grade order Grade 1 1C 1C 6C 1/3A. Dailly 500432 20/18352

 3 GOOD ODDS HARADA Grade order Grade 1 5P 3P 7P 1/1F. Hurst 491604 28/24260

 4 WYNBURN LILY Grade order Grade 2 4P 6P 4P 2/1/1G. Jones 494012 10/9156

 5 WOW Grade order Grade 3 1P 1C 1C 3/1/3K. Britton 520938 8/7337

 6 SOVEREIGN KING Grade order Grade 3 6P 4P 8C 3/1/1J. Lord 508235 6/5154

 7 CUMBRIA LAD Grade order Grade 4 5P 5C 1C 4/1/2A. Manwaring 521205 5/4318

 8 POPPY JACK Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 4P 4/1/3R. Matic 521599 9/2309

 9 SHETLAND Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 3P 4/1/3P. Lagogiane 497255 10/4306

 10 STARDOM Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 1P 4/1/3P. Lagogiane 526021 6/4255

 11 RAPALLO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2J. Lord 526614 7/2288

 12 STOMPING TIGER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4K. Pedrana 501230 4/0234

 13 BLAZING HYPE Grade order Grade 5 2C 3C 7P 5/3T. Rees 494106 5/1200

 14 BONDURANT Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/1J. Chapman 477434 7/2150

 15 ZIPPING CARLOS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/4P. Daly 517794 3/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIDE YOUR TIME Weighted points score GBN, 04/09/2020, R4, P 3P (FEL)P 1P 1/2A. Tutt 489383 13/10284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAURITIAN KOUKLA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 3/1/1B. Sanotti 498261 10/8237

 2 BUCKS VENTURE Weighted points score RIC, 09/09/2020, R11, P 3P 1P 4Y 3/1/3D. Mason 490406 11/6211
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY BUDDY Last start winner BUL, 12/08/2020, R3, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/3C. Gatt 498262 5/4111

 2 MAN OF SUN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/2S. Ngurah 508232 5/4264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STILTON SQUIRT Last start placegetter BUL, 08/09/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 3P 5/3K. Rees 520249 2/1168

 2 BOOM UP Last start placegetter BUL, 08/09/2020, R5, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3K. Rees 499022 2/184

 3 RADIATION Weighted points score GBN, 04/09/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1R. Goodwin 528101 5/3270

 4 GIARRE Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3R. Nicolaou 522485 2/1189

 5 SMASHING BLAZE Weighted points score GBN, 04/09/2020, R7, P 3P 4Y 3P 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/1158

 6 CHAMPNESS ROAD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1P. Daly 472112 15/11157

 7 POLARITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0147

 8 PRINCESS PRICEY Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4J. Chapman 477025 1/0147

 9 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R2, P 2P 4P (FEL)P 5/4R. Nicolaou 521345 1/0131

 10 CACKLES 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/08/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 3Y 5/3L. Michael 522450 2/1124

 11 WISH MACHINE Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3F. Sanotti 495164 2/1108

 12 BOSTON FOCUS Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R5, Y 8Y 5Y 6P 5/3J. Gatt 486779 3/195

 13 ZIPPING MONICA Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R4, Y 4Y 8P 3P 5/4J. Gatt 522515 1/091

 14 HARDAWAY DESTINY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/09/2020, R8, P 8P 4Y 4P 5/1N. Crocker 496707 5/390

 15 DESERT HEAT 1 Weighted points score DAP, 10/09/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4R. Hatton 498006 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRINDABELLA BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 04/09/2020, R1, P 8P 2P M/1A. Manwaring 529586 0/083

 2 WAYNE BABY First start M/1G. Coles 523511 0/00

 3 IGNORED First start M/1V. Murray 522909 0/00

 4 DELIGHTFUL KIM First start M/1P. Roach 499614 0/00

 5 BOOM DOWN CHLOE First start M/1K. Rees 530298 0/00

 6 BERRIDALE GEM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1S. Hazlett 525686 0/081

 7 BROOKSY Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 4P M/1P. Roach 507538 0/078

 8 BAGO HONEY Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R2, Y 4Y 4P M/1K. Jackson 508639 0/061

 9 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2020, R2, P 6P 8P M/1B. Williamson 527365 0/035

 10 KAMIKAZE MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R2, Y (FEL)Y 8Y 7P M/1R. Newell 524924 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIME LEE MONEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/09/2020, R3, M 2M 2M 1M 3/1/3D. Campbell 470586 18/1304

 2 DOWN THE HATCH Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 3Y 3/1/3M. Hodges 497571 8/7269

 3 MAURITIAN KOUKLA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 3/1/1B. Sanotti 498261 10/8237

 4 MR. CASH Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 2P 3/1/2M. Murphy 499631 6/5237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAN OF SUN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/2S. Ngurah 508232 5/4264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC VICTOR Last start winner BUL, 08/09/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2J. Fletcher 529656 3/2204

 2 EASTON Last start winner BUL, 08/09/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4D. Sultana 527865 1/0153

 3 SIN RAP BLUE Last start placegetter BUL, 08/09/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1S. Parnis 507376 5/3192

 4 RITZA RAIN Last start placegetter BUL, 08/09/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 5/4V. Ellul 529689 1/0184

 5 MAJESTIC BEAUTY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/09/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3J. Brown 508480 2/1111

 6 ON THE ROCKS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 23/08/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1D. Campbell 533706 5/3240

 7 CUMBRIA NINNO Weighted points score WPK, 05/09/2020, R6, C 5C 2C 1C 5/3S. Fitch 521201 5/1326

 8 MALT AND SCOTCH Weighted points score RIC, 09/09/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. Wade 528726 2/1220

 9 UTAH BLUES Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 8C 5/4L. Adams 524145 3/0192

 10 ISHANI Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1D. Campbell 521790 4/3171

 11 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 04/09/2020, R4, P 5P 5C 6P 5/1D. Smith 493158 9/3166

 12 TAKAHI MEL Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 1/0159

 13 POLARITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0147

 14 RED YANNICK Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4V. Ellul 525749 1/0136

 15 WOMEN IN UNIFORM 3 Weighted points score RIC, 09/09/2020, R8, P 3P 8C 3P 5/4A. Wade 499360 2/0132

 16 SET TO BE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R2, P 2P 4P (FEL)P 5/4R. Nicolaou 521345 1/0131

 17 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2J. Chapman 487659 9/2126

 18 CACKLES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 28/08/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 3Y 5/3L. Michael 522450 2/1124

 19 GRUMPY VIXEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 525616 1/0123

 20 ARIEK TOR Weighted points score RIC, 09/09/2020, R4, M 3M 5P 6M 5/3K. Jones 475617 5/1109

 21 PEBBLES CIAN Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3J. Chapman 499218 2/1108

 22 LEND ME FIFTY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/06/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/2108

 23 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R5, P 5P 6Y 4P 5/4R. Webster 526071 2/0106

 24 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522228 1/0102

 25 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2020, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/098

 26 SASSY SLYDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R10, P 7P 5M 5M 5/1B. Williamson 478417 9/592

 27 HARDAWAY DESTINY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/09/2020, R8, P 8P 4Y 4P 5/1N. Crocker 496707 5/390

 28 NITRO BOOM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/09/2020, R4, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4M. Murphy 522064 1/090

 29 SUNSHINE EMILY Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R10, Y 7Y 6P 4P 5/4N. Falk 525252 1/077

 30 DESERT HEAT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/09/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4R. Hatton 498006 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEY EFFORT Last start placegetter BUL, 08/09/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1R. Maris 521611 0/0110

 2 BERRIDALE GEM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1S. Hazlett 525686 0/081

 3 WILD TORANA Weighted points score DAP, 03/09/2020, R2, P 4P 5P M/1S. Evans 529844 0/057

 4 MY MARGARITA Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2020, R2, P 4P 5P M/1A. Manwaring 529588 0/057

 5 KAMIKAZE MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R2, Y (FEL)Y 8Y 7P M/1R. Newell 524924 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANDY DALE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R9, M 2M 2M 7M 5/1S. Hazlett 472107 19/13230

 2 SIN RAP SPEEDY Weighted points score DAP, 10/09/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/1S. Parnis 507375 4/3149

 3 ZIPPING CARLOS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4P. Daly 517794 3/0111

 4 LEND ME FIFTY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/06/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3S. Hazlett 490567 4/1108

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 September 2020 - 09:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIN RAP BOOM Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2S. Parnis 507374 4/2171

 2 WOMEN IN UNIFORM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/09/2020, R8, P 3P 8C 3P 5/4A. Wade 499360 2/0132
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